AWAR0178 0.169 - 0.178 4.293 - 4.521 50 1,016    14.52 Orange 2.59 7
DAWAR0178 0.169 - 0.178 4.293 - 4.521 50 1,321    18.15 Orange 2.59 7
AWAR0207 0.196 - 0.207 4.978 - 5.258 50 1,016    14.52 Black 2.59 7
DAWAR0207 0.196 - 0.207 4.978 - 5.258 50 1,321    18.15 Black 2.59 7
AWAR0225 0.218 - 0.225 5.537 - 5.715 3#10 AW 50 1,016    16.33 Green 2.59 8
DAWAR0225 0.218 - 0.225 5.537 - 5.715 4-M AW 50 1,321    20.87 Green 2.59 8
AWAR0249 0.237 - 0.249 6.020 - 6.325 1/4", 7#12 AW 50 1,016    18.15 Yellow 2.59 9
DAWAR0249 0.237 - 0.249 6.020 - 6.325 6-M, AW, 3#9 AW 50 1,321    23.14 Yellow 2.59 9
AWAR0277 0.264 - 0.277 6.706 - 7.036 9/32", 7#11 AW 25 1,067    12.70 Blue 2.90 9
DAWAR0277 0.264 - 0.277 6.706 - 7.036 8-M, AW, 3#8 AW 25 1,372    15.88 Blue 2.90 9
AWAR0314 0.296 - 0.314 7.518 - 7.976 5/16", 7#10 AW 25 1,168    13.61 Black 2.90 9
DAWAR0314 0.296 - 0.314 7.518 - 7.976 10-M, AW, 3#7 AW 25 1,473    16.79 Black 2.90 9
AWAR0352 0.334 - 0.352 8.484 - 8.941 11/32", 7#9 AW 25 1,270    15.88 Yellow 2.90 10
DAWAR0352 0.334 - 0.352 8.484 - 8.941 12.5-M, AW 3#6 AW 25 1,575    19.96 Yellow 2.90 10
AWAR0392 0.373 - 0.392 9.474 - 9.957 3/8", 7#8 AW 25 1,270    19.96 Orange 3.25 10
DAWAR0392 0.373 - 0.392 9.474 - 9.957 16-M, AW, 3#5 AW 25 1,575    24.50 Orange 3.25 10
Nominal Conductor Size
3#12 AW
3#11 AW
(mm)
Rod dia.
(mm) Rods/setCATALOG
NUMBER Units/ctn Length
(mm)
Wt/carton
(kg) Color code
Conductor Range
(inches)
DAWAR0392 0.373 - 0.392 9.474 - 9.957 16-M, AW, 3#5 AW 25 1,575    24.50 Orange 3.25 10
AWAR0425 0.409 - 0.425 10.389 - 10.795 25 1,372    23.14 Black 3.25 11
DAWAR0425 0.409 - 0.425 10.389 - 10.795 25 1,676    28.13 Black 3.25 11
AWAR0450 0.426 - 0.450 10.820 - 11.430 7/16" AW, 7#7 AW 25 1,422    26.32 Green 3.25 12
DAWAR0450 0.426 - 0.450 10.820 - 11.430 20-M, AW 25 1,727    31.76 Green 3.25 12
AWAR0504 0.477 - 0.504 12.116 - 12.802 1/2" AW 20 1,422    24.50 Blue 3.66 11
DAWAR0504 0.477 - 0.504 12.116 - 12.802 7#6 AW 20 1,727    29.49 Blue 3.66 11
AWAR0565 0.535 - 0.565 13.589 - 14.351 9/16" AW 10 1,524    18.15 Yellow 4.11 12
DAWAR0565 0.535 - 0.565 13.589 - 14.351 7#5 AW 10 1,829    21.78 Yellow 4.11 12
AWAR0625 0.593 - 0.625 15.062 - 15.875 5/8" AW 10 1,524    20.87 Black 4.65 11
DAWAR0625 0.593 - 0.625 15.062 - 15.875 7#4 AW 10 1,829    25.41 Black 4.65 11
18-M AW